
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 8 By Councillor Burgess for answer by 

the Chair of the Edinburgh 
Integration Joint Board at a meeting 
of the Council on 22 November 2018  

   

Question (1) To ask what role the Council has in the future of the Astley 

Ainslie Hospital site. 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What issues have been discussed with the NHS about the 

Astley Ainslie site.   

Answer (2)  

Question (3) Will the council ensure a Masterplan is developed for the 

site, including taking account of the asserted rights of way 

for pedestrians and cyclists through the site.  

Answer (3)  

Question (4) How will the local community be involved and consulted 

about the future of the site. 

Answer (4)  
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